AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
SV Fortuna Pohla e.v.
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
EV-Cup Finale 2006
am 16.09.2006 in Pohla
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
i OFFTZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

JURY SPRUNGRICHTER
wettkampfleiter.....: Hartmann, Klaus A: HOber, Albrecht
Rennleiter..........: Beck, Glnter B: KrauR, Bernd
Kampfrichterobmann..: Schubert, Karsten C: schubert, Karsten
TD...vvvvvueeeeee...: Hoyer, Gerd D: Reilfmann, Gunter

E: Kihnel, Gilinter
Daten der Schanzen..: K8 K20 K38

Anzahl d.Teilnehmer.: 88

ERGEBNISLISTE SPEZIALSPRINGEN

AARARAARARAAAARAAAARARAARARAAAARARAARARAAAARAAAARARAARARAAAARARAARARAAAARARAARARAARARAAAARARAARARAAAARARAARARAARARAAAARAAA
ﬁﬁg StN Jg Name, Verein Vb/N wind weite km/h w-Note -A- -B- -C- -D- -E- H-Note G-Note T-Note
Zgg%igAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AR Klasse 3-weiblich, 8.0 m Schanze

1 13 97 sTOLL, Franziska 10.0 64.8 15.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 48.5 113.3

SC Kottmar 11.0 67.2 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 117.7 231.0 25
2 11 97 GRESENTS, cCharlotte 10.5 66.0 14.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 112.0

SSV Geyer 10.0 64.8 14.0 15.0 13.0 15.5 14.5 43.5 108.3 220.3 20
3 12 99 KRAUS, Henriette 10.5 66.0 14.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 44.0 110.0

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal 9.5 63.6 15.0 15.5 14.5 16.0 15.5 46.0 109.6 219.6 15
4 8 97 HASENBERG, Jasmin 9.0 62.4 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 44.5 106.9

VSC Klingenthal 9.5 63.6 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 108.6 215.5 12
5 5 99 SCHRODER, Madeleine 8.5 61.2 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.0 105.2

SV stitzengriin 8.5 61.2 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 43.0 104.2 209.4 11
6 9 99 GUTH, Elizabeth 8.5 61.2 14.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 13.5 42.5 103.7

WSV Griina 8.5 61.2 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.0 104.2 207.9 10
7 10 97 MUNZNER, Jessica 8.0 60.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 40.5 100.5

wsv 08 Johann'stadt 8.5 61.2 14.0 13.5 11.0 14.0 14.0 41.5 102.7 203.2 9
8 7 99 NEUBERT, Paula 6.0 55.2  14.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.0 40.5 95.7

wsv 08 Johann'stadt 7.0 57.6 14.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 41.5 99.1 194.8 8
9 4 99 FRIEDRICH, Katja 5.0 52.8 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 36.0 88.8

SV Lok Eilenburg 5.5 54.0 12.0 11.5 12.0 12.0 12.0 36.0 90.0 178.8 7
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10

6 99 BRANDSTNER, Cindy-Aileen

SG Medizin Bad Elster

Klasse 2-weibTlich, 20.0 m Schanze
15 96 SCHUHKNECHT, Maria

WSV Gruna

14 95 GRESENTS, Johanna

SSV Geyer

Klasse 1-weibTlich, 38.0 m Schanze
17 93 BRUCKNER, Nancy

SV Stutzengrun

19 93 SCHUBERT, Franziska

SV Fortuna Pohla

20 94 HOPPNER, Lucienne

SV Stutzengrun

18 94 HACKERT, Melanie

SV Stiutzengrun

16 93 ESCHER, Carolin

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal

Schiuler 8, 8.0 m Schanze
34 99 MAAS, Danny

wSV 08 Johann'stadt

25 99 STOLL, Adrian

SC Kottmar

35 99 KOPP, Tim

SG Medizin Bad Elster

32 99 KUNATH, Florian

SV Lok Eilenburg

28 99 SOMMER, Artur

SV Fortuna Pohla
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11

31

29

26

33

24

30

99

99

99

99

99

99

WESTERBECK, Tim
SC Sohland

HAUKE, Camillo

SV Lok Eilenburg

JAGER, Max

SSV 1846 Scheibenberg

BAIER, Domenik

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal

VERNER, Lukas

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal

LEISTNER, John

SV Stutzengrun

Schiuler 9, 20.0 m Schanze

58 98 PFORDTE, Maximilian

57

55

53

56

54

40

50

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

WSV Gruna

PARLER, Hans

SV Fortuna Pohla

SCHAALE, Max

SV Zschopau

SCHULTHEIR, Richard

WSV Gruna

TUNGER, Bjérn

SG Medizin Bad Elster

HAUKE, Niklas

SV Lok Eilenburg

WEIGEL, Cedrik

SV Fortuna Pohla

HASENBERG, Martin
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11
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46
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44

51
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41

42

45

49

39

SchiTler 10, 20.0 m Schanze

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

VSC Klingenthal

SCHIRK, Johnas

WSV Gruna

KAUFMANN, Erik

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal

WELDE, Jonas

SC Sohland

ERBACH, Philip

wSV 08 Johann'stadt

DORFLER, Tim

VSC Klingenthal

FRISCHMANN, Eric

WSV Gruna

DIETEL, Tobias

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal

DRECHSLER, Kevin

SSV Geyer

SCHUHKNECHT, Philip

WSV Gruna

TISCHER, Ricky

SV Zschopau

74 97 HAHN, Julian

WSV Gruna

71 97 NEUBERT, Hans

wSV 08 Johann'stadt

68 97 HAHN, Martin

SC Kottmar

70 97 ERBACH, Patric
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11

72

64

73

66

69

62

97

97

97

97

97

97

97

wSV 08 Johann'stadt

UHLMANN, Felix

SV Zschopau

FISCHER, Lukas

SSV Geyer

SCHUBERT, Johannes

SV Fortuna Pohla

RODER, Pascal

SG Medizin Bad Elster

HAMANN, Martin

SV Lok Eilenburg

REDMANN, Nils

VSC Klingenthal

AE, Rene

SV Lok Eilenburg

SchiTler 11, 38.0 m Schanze

93 96 WEIR, Franz

94

92

91

89

88

83

96

96

96

96

96

96

WSC Erzgeb. 0'thal

WEBER, Terence

SSV Geyer

MOCKEL, Ron

SV Fortuna Pohla

REICHEL, Tim

SSV Geyer

HERRMANN, Julius

SC Kottmar

BIONISEK, Florian

SSV Geyer

LEHMANN, Tom
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18.
18.

20.
21.

15.
16.

16.
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57.6

48.0
46.8

45.6
49.2

38.4
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33.6
38.4

36.0
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11

12
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87

85
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79
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SchiTler 12, 38.0 m Schanze

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

SC Sohland

GUTH, Maximilian

WSV Gruna

MAYERHOFER,

SC Zschopau

WALLER, Vincent

SSV Geyer

WERNER, Oliver

SV Stiutzengrun

RIEHN, Pascal

VSC Klingenthal

KUNSTLER, Felix

SV Zschopau

MUCKLISCH, Mark

WSV Gruna

DIETEL, Christoph

VSC Klingenthal

106 95 LANG, Max

103

107

102

97

99

95

95

95

95

95

SV Fortuna Pohla

ZANDER, Fabien

SV Lok Eilenburg

RODER, Franz

WSV Gruna

IHME, Chris

SV Lok Eilenburg

SCHWAAR, Dominik

SC Sohland

TAUBNER, Marwin

Felix

26.

25.
26.
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23.
26.
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21.
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17.
18.

39.
38.

33.
33.

30.
33.

33.
32.

34.
32.

32.

32.

28.
32.

30.
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45.

46.
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11

12

FSV Rittersgriin

104 95 KRAUSE, Tom

SC Kottmar

100 95 KROPP, Sebastian

WSV Gruna

101 95 HAHN, Dominik

SC Kottmar

105 95 EINHORN, Felix

SV Lok Eilenburg

96 95 LEISCHKER, Dominik

FSV Rittersgriin

98 95 ESKA, Tobias

wsVv 08 Johann'stadt

SchiTler 13, 38.0 m Schanze
112 94 WAGNER, Phillipp

SSV Geyer

113 94 WALTER, Richard

SV Fortuna Pohla

114 94 WALTER, Pascal

SV Fortuna Pohla

111 93 WEDMANN, Tony*

SV Lok Eilenburg

32.

33.
30.

27.
32.

29.
29.

34.
23.

25.
25.

24,
24,

35.
35.

33.
34.

33.
33.

25.
26.

46.8

49.2
40.8

33.6
45.6

38.4
38.4

50.4
25.2

28.8
30.0

27.6
26.4

54.0
54.0

49.2
51.6

49.2
49.2

30.0
32.4
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13.
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16.
15.

16.
16.

14.
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16.
14.
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12.

14.
14.
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16.

16.
15.

16.
16.

14.
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47.

48.
44,

45.
46.

46.
46.

48.
36.

43.
43.

40.
41.

48.
48.

49.
46.

48.
48.

42.
42.

94.

97.
85.

78.
92.

84.
84.

98.
61.

71.
73.

68.
67.

102.
102.

98.
97.

97.
97.

72.
74.

188.

182.

170.

169.

159.

144.

135.

205.

195.

195.

146.
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